DPME01
| Features |
| Introduction |
IP65；Installation：Panel mounting
English and Chinese operation interface, simple operation
AC 220 V and DC 24 V power input
Two 4 ... 20 mA outputs correspond to the pH / ORP setting and temperature
Two sets of relays, high and low switching at will

| Diagram |
K2001-DPME01
| Ordering Guide |
H1 A
0：2 set 4 ... 20 mA
1：4 ... 20 mA+RS-485
H1：Plastic shell pH electrode (Colloidal electrolyte)
H2：pH electrode resistant to organic solvent (Colloidal electrolyte)
H3：Special pH electrode for lime solution (Colloidal electrolyte)
H4：pH electrode resistant to hydrofluoric acid (Colloidal electrolyte)
R1：Plastic shell ORP electrode (Platinum ring)
R2：ORP electrode resistant to organic solvent (Platinum ring)
SheathpH or ORP electrode
0
Output and
communication
A：AC 220 V
D：DC 24 V
A
Power supply
A：Submersible sheath (for Plastic shell electrode), standard 1 m
B：Circulation tank type installation sheath, 3/4 NPT
DPME01   -
4
...